
Rang Name Jahrgang Resultat Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 10er

1 Hänggi Erich 1971 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 147 48 50 49 13

2 Beeler Jan 2004 PS Laufen 146 49 49 48 12

3 Fischer Christoph 1963 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 145 49 46 50 10

4 Halbeisen Robin 1998 PS Laufen 144 46 49 49 10

5 Christ Gabriel 1987 PS Mümliswil-Ramiswil 144 49 48 47 9

6 Häner René 1959 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 143 46 49 48 10

7 Corpataux Michael 1997 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 143 46 49 48 9

8 Lutz Andreas 1960 PS Laufen 142 48 45 49 10

9 Zeugin Hansruedi 1954 PS Laufen 142 46 48 48 8

10 Borer Erich 1951 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 141 45 48 48 8

11 Stäuble Kilian 1967 PS Laufen 141 47 46 48 8

12 Wittmer Lotte 1966 PS Laufen 141 47 47 47 8

13 Saner Irene 1976 PS Mümliswil-Ramiswil 141 48 46 47 7

14 Schnell Pascal 1995 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 140 46 46 48 8

15 Caminada Gian 1988 PS Laufen 139 45 47 47 5

16 Bitterli Rudolf 1934 PS Mümliswil-Ramiswil 139 46 47 46 6

17 Beeler Michael 1968 PS Laufen 138 46 42 50 8

18 Russo Cedric 1982 PS Laufen 138 44 49 45 5

19 Köhli Markus 1960 PS Laufen 138 46 47 45 5

20 Corpataux Francois 1966 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 137 45 46 46 6

21 Corpataux Valerie 1998 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 137 46 46 45 5

22 Roth Stephan 1950 PS Laufen 137 45 48 44 4

23 Lindenberger Urs 1959 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 137 46 47 44 7

24 Schmid Urs 1955 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 136 46 42 48 7

25 Bächler Robert 1965 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 136 49 40 47 8

26 Holzherr Alfred 1965 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 136 49 43 44 5

27 Hänggi Susanne 1968 PS Laufen 135 45 43 47 6

28 Henz Erwin 1950 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 135 46 44 45 6

29 Karrer Felix 1958 PS Laufen 135 45 47 43 5

30 Ackermann Ernst 1940 PS Mümliswil-Ramiswil 134 47 46 41 8

31 Leuenberger Marcel 1963 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 132 45 44 43 6

32 Vögtlin Roger 1968 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 131 42 42 47 6

33 Niederer Ernst 1946 PS Laufen 130 44 40 46 5

34 Haymoz Peter 1962 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 130 42 43 45 5

35 Priolo Rosario 1971 PS Laufen 128 42 45 41 4

36 Schildknecht Christoph 1955 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 125 39 44 42 5

37 Engeler Roman 1981 PS Laufen 124 39 40 45 1

38 Schweizer Martin 1964 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 124 42 40 42 3

39 Strub Reto 1967 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 119 43 35 41 3

40 Pultrone Vito 1960 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 116 43 39 34 2

41 Cueni Andreas 1970 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 115 43 42 30 2

42 Stoffel Raphael 1996 PS Laufen 114 43 30 41 1

43 Eymard Joel 1963 PS Laufen 114 36 39 39 0

44 Woodtli Regina 1965 PS Laufen 110 39 38 33 10

45 Schneider Michael 1984 PS Laufen 99 39 31 29 0

46 Hänggi Benjamin 2000 PS Laufen 86 26 27 33 2

47 Holzherr Valentin 2006 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 74 20 32 22 0

48 0 0 0 0 0

49 0 0 0 0 0

49 0 0 0 0 0

49 0 0 0 0 0

49 0 0 0 0 0
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Rang Name Jahrgang Resultat 10er 9er 8er

1 Karrer Felix 1958 PS Laufen 94 5 4 1

2 Beeler Jan 2004 PS Laufen 92 4 4 2

3 Köhli Markus 1960 PS Laufen 92 4 4 2

4 Hänggi Erich 1971 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 92 4 4 2

5 Roth Stephan 1950 PS Laufen 91 5 2 2

6 Häner René 1959 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 91 4 3 3

7 Saner Irene 1976 PS Mümliswil-Ramiswil 91 4 3 3

8 Corpataux Michael 1997 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 90 5 1 3

9 Schnell Pascal 1995 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 90 4 2 4

10 Priolo Rosario 1971 PS Laufen 89 3 4 2

11 Holzherr Alfred 1965 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 88 3 3 3

12 Borer Erich 1951 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 88 3 2 5

13 Christ Gabriel 1987 PS Mümliswil-Ramiswil 88 2 6 1

14 Gasser Kuno 1957 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 87 10 5 4

15 Zeugin Hansruedi 1954 PS Laufen 87 3 3 2

16 Bitterli Rudolf 1934 PS Mümliswil-Ramiswil 87 2 5 2

17 Russo Cedric 1982 PS Laufen 87 2 4 3

18 Henz Erwin 1950 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 87 1 5 4

19 Lindenberger Urs 1959 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 85 2 2 3

20 Fischer Christoph 1963 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 85 0 7 2

21 Caminada Gian 1988 PS Laufen 85 0 6 3

22 Lutz Andreas 1960 PS Laufen 84 3 3 2

23 Beeler Michael 1968 PS Laufen 84 3 2 3

24 Ackermann Ernst 1940 PS Mümliswil-Ramiswil 84 2 3 3

25 Leuenberger Marcel 1963 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 84 2 3 2

26 Halbeisen Robin 1998 PS Laufen 83 4 2 2

27 Vögtlin Roger 1968 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 83 2 2 4

28 Bächler Robert 1965 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 82 2 3 3

29 Woodtli Regina 1965 PS Laufen 82 2 2 4

30 Corpataux Francois 1966 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 82 1 2 5

31 Haymoz Peter 1962 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 81 1 3 3

32 Cueni Andreas 1970 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 81 0 5 3

33 Strub Reto 1967 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 80 1 3 3

34 Schweizer Martin 1964 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 78 2 2 3

35 Kaplan Yücel 1965 PS Laufen 78 0 3 4

36 Wittmer Lotte 1966 PS Laufen 78 0 2 5

37 Engeler Roman 1981 PS Laufen 76 0 3 2

38 Frantisek Vlasak 1945 PS Laufen 75 1 1 4

39 Schneider Michael 1984 PS Laufen 75 0 2 2

40 Corpataux Valerie 1998 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 73 1 2 3

41 Niederer Ernst 1946 PS Laufen 73 0 2 3

42 Stäuble Kilian 1967 PS Laufen 70 2 3 1

43 Schildknecht Christoph 1955 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 69 1 2 2

44 Zink Andrew 1968 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 69 0 1 3

45 Altermatt Mario 1959 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 67 1 9 3

46 Stoffel Raphael 1996 PS Laufen 66 0 4 2

47 Hänggi Susanne 1968 PS Laufen 65 0 1 1

48 Pultrone Vito 1960 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 65 0 0 2

49 Schmid Urs 1955 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 58 0 1 2

50 Hänggi Benjamin 2000 PS Laufen 46 0 0 1

51 Holzherr Valentin 2006 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 44 0 1 1

52 0
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Rang Name Jahrgang
Gesamt 
Resultat

Resultat 
50m

Resultat 
25m

1 Hänggi Erich 1971 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 239 92 147

2 Beeler Jan 2004 PS Laufen 238 92 146

3 Häner René 1959 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 234 91 143

4 Corpataux Michael 1997 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 233 90 143

5 Saner Irene 1976 PS Mümliswil-Ramiswil 232 91 141

6 Christ Gabriel 1987 PS Mümliswil-Ramiswil 232 88 144

7 Schnell Pascal 1995 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 230 90 140

8 Fischer Christoph 1963 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 230 85 145

9 Köhli Markus 1960 PS Laufen 230 92 138

10 Zeugin Hansruedi 1954 PS Laufen 229 87 142

11 Borer Erich 1951 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 229 88 141

12 Karrer Felix 1958 PS Laufen 229 94 135

13 Roth Stephan 1950 PS Laufen 228 91 137

14 Halbeisen Robin 1998 PS Laufen 227 83 144

15 Lutz Andreas 1960 PS Laufen 226 84 142

16 Bitterli Rudolf 1934 PS Mümliswil-Ramiswil 226 87 139

17 Russo Cedric 1982 PS Laufen 225 87 138

18 Caminada Gian 1988 PS Laufen 224 85 139

19 Holzherr Alfred 1965 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 224 88 136

20 Beeler Michael 1968 PS Laufen 222 84 138

21 Henz Erwin 1950 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 222 87 135

22 Lindenberger Urs 1959 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 222 85 137

23 Wittmer Lotte 1966 PS Laufen 219 78 141

24 Corpataux Francois 1966 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 219 82 137

25 Bächler Robert 1965 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 218 82 136

26 Ackermann Ernst 1940 PS Mümliswil-Ramiswil 218 84 134

27 Priolo Rosario 1971 PS Laufen 217 89 128

28 Leuenberger Marcel 1963 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 216 84 132

29 Vögtlin Roger 1968 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 214 83 131

30 Stäuble Kilian 1967 PS Laufen 211 70 141

31 Haymoz Peter 1962 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 211 81 130

32 Corpataux Valerie 1998 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 210 73 137

33 Niederer Ernst 1946 PS Laufen 203 73 130

34 Schweizer Martin 1964 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 202 78 124

35 Hänggi Susanne 1968 PS Laufen 200 65 135

36 Engeler Roman 1981 PS Laufen 200 76 124

37 Strub Reto 1967 PS Gilgenberg Nunningen 199 80 119

38 Cueni Andreas 1970 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 196 81 115

39 Schmid Urs 1955 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 194 58 136

40 Schildknecht Christoph 1955 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 194 69 125

41 Woodtli Regina 1965 PS Laufen 192 82 110

42 Pultrone Vito 1960 PS Thierstein Breitenbach 181 65 116

43 Stoffel Raphael 1996 PS Laufen 180 66 114

44 Schneider Michael 1984 PS Laufen 174 75 99

45 Hänggi Benjamin 2000 PS Laufen 132 46 86

46 Holzherr Valentin 2006 PS Bärschwil-Grindel 118 44 74

47 0

47 0

47 0

47 0

47 0

47 0
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